

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. OF 2011  
(D.No.21475/2011)

BLUE COAST HOTELS & RESORTS LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A.O.SECURITIES EXCHANGE BOARD OF IND.&AN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file appeal and ex-parte stay)

Wit Civil Appeal No...../2011 (D21474/2011)

(With appln(s) for permission to file appeal and ex-parte stay)

Civil Appeal No...../2011 (D21476/2011)

(With appln(s) for permission to file appeal and ex-parte stay)

Civil Appeal No...../2011 (D21477/2011)

(With appln(s) for permission to file appeal and ex-parte stay)

Date: 29/07/2011 These Matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravi Shankar Prasad, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. P.K. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Nikhilesh Ramchandran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the civil appeals on 5th September,  
2011.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Madhu Saxena ]  
Assistant Registrar