

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.2678 OF 2012
(For Prel. Hearing)

BLUE COAST HOTELS & RESORTS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECU.& EXCH.BOARD OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, permission to file additional documents and office report)

With Civil Appeal No.2700 of 2012 (For Prel. Hearing)
(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, permission to file additional documents and office report)

Civil Appeal No.2701 of 2012 (For Prel. Hearing)
(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, permission to file additional documents and office report)

Civil Appeal No.2702 of 2012 (For Prel. Hearing)
(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, permission to file additional documents and office report)

Civil Appeal No.2703 of 2012 (For Prel. Hearing)
(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, permission to file additional documents and office report)

Civil Appeal No.3040 of 2012 (For Prel. Hearing)
(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, permission to file additional documents and office report)

Civil Appeal No.....of 2012 (D28785/2011) (For Prel. Hearing)
(With appln(s) for permission to file appeal, stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, c/delay in refiling and office report)

Civil Appeal No.....of 2012 (D28784/2011) (For Prel. Hearing)
(With appln(s) for permission to file appeal, stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, c/delay in refiling and office report)

....2/-

Civil Appeal No.....of 2012 (D.28783/2011) (For Prel. Hearing)
(With appln(s) for permission to file appeal, stay, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, c/delay in refiling and office report)

Date: 02/07/2012 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

- HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
- HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
- HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravi Shankar Prasad, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Rahul Shrivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file civil appeals as also
additional documents is granted.

Delay condoned.

Exemption allowed.

Issue show-cause notice as to why these
appeals should not be admitted.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

Tag these appeals with Civil Appeal No.7850
of 2011.

No ad-interim stay.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Indu Satija]
Court Master