

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7850 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

BLUE COAST HOTELS AND RESORTS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ADJUDICATING OFFICER, S.E.B.I. AND ANR  
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

WITH Appeal Civil D NO. D21474 of 2011  
(With office report)  
Appeal Civil D NO. D21475 of 2011  
(With office report)  
Appeal Civil D NO. D21476 of 2011  
(With office report)  
Appeal Civil D NO. D21477 of 2011  
(With office report)

Date: 18/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Rahul Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Namrata Sood, Adv.  
M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counter affidavit to be filed before 3.9.2012.

Registry has to rectify the database so as to disclose the name of the ld. Advocate who has filed appearance.

The ld. Advocate appearing for SEBI states that they have been served in one matter only and not in other matters. Petitioners in other matters are directed to provide additional copies of pleadings against proper acknowledgment which is to be filed on record to avoid issuance of further notices.

| | | (S.G.SHAH) |  
| | | REGISTRAR |