

ITEM NO.MM-A

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.7850 OF 2011

BLUE COAST HOTELS AND RESORTS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ADJUDICATING OFFICER, S.E.B.I. AND ANR.
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

With I.A. No.4 in Civil Appeal No.2678 of 2012
I.A. No.5 in Civil Appeal No.2700 of 2012
I.A. No.5 in Civil Appeal No.2702 of 2012
I.A. No.5 in Civil Appeal No.3040 of 2012
I.A. No.2 in Civil Appeal No. 4858 of 2012
I.A. No.2 in Civil Appeal No.4859 of 2012
I.A. No.2 in Civil Appeal No.4860 of 2012

Date: 04/12/2012 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Jayashree Wad, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.
Ms. Tamali Wad, Adv.
Ms. Kanika Bhutani, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Gupta, Adv.
for M/s. J.S. Wad & Co., Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
for M/s. K.J. John & Co., Advs.

Mr. Rajesh Aggarwal, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on Board and let these interlocutory applications be listed separately for consideration on 6th December, 2012.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Juginder Kaur]
Assistant Registrar