

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7850 OF 2011

BLUE COAST HOTELS AND RESORTS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ADJUDICATING OFFICER, S.E.B.I. AND ANR
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)
(for final disposal)

Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal D.No.21474 of 2011 (FOR PREL. HEARING)
(With appln.(s) for ex parte stay and permission to file appeal
and office report)
(for final disposal)

Civil Appeal D NO. D21475 of 2011
(With appln.(s) for ex parte stay and permission to file appeal
and office report)
(for final disposal)

Civil Appeal D.No.21476 of 2011 (FOR PREL. HEARING)
(With appln.(s) for ex parte stay and permission to file appeal
and office report)
(for final disposal)

Civil Appeal NO. D21477 of 2011 (FOR PREL. HEARING)
(With appln.(s) for ex parte stay and permission to file appeal
and office report)
(for final disposal)

Civil Appeal NO. 2678 of 2012
(With office report)
(for final disposal)

Civil Appeal NO. 2700 of 2012
(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl.documents and office report)
(for final disposal)

Civil Appeal NO. 2701 of 2012
(With office report)
(for final disposal)

Civil Appeal NO. 2702 of 2012
(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl.documents and office report)
(for final disposal)

Civil Appeal NO. 2703 of 2012
(With office report)
(for final disposal)

Civil Appeal NO. 3040 of 2012
(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl.documents and office report)
(for final disposal)

Civil Appeal NO. 4858 of 2012
(With office report)
(for final disposal)

Civil Appeal NO. 4859 of 2012
(With office report)
(for final disposal)

Civil Appeal NO. 4860 of 2012
(With office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 11/03/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s)

M/S. J.S. Wad & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Aggarwal , AOR

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.

Mr. Purushotam Kumar Jha, Adv.

For M/S. K.J. John & Co.Advs.

Ms. Aruna Gupta, AOR

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

Mr. A.Venayagam Balan, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not taken up.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)
|Court Master

| |(Juginder Kaur)
| |Assistant Registrar

|