

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7850/2011

BLUE COAST HOTELS AND RESORTS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ADJUDICATING OFFICER, S.E.B.I. AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

C.A. D 21474/2011

[BLUE COAST HOTELS & RESORTS LIMITED V. ADJUDICATING OFFICER,
SECURITY EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA & ANR.]

(With Office Report)

C.A. D 21475/2011

[BLUE COAST HOTELS & RESORTS LIMITED V. ADJUDICATING OFFICER,
SECURITY EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA & ANR.]

(With application for permission to file appeal, ex-parte stay and
Office Report)

C.A. D 21476/2011

[BLUE COAST HOTELS & RESORTS LIMITED V. ADJUDICATING OFFICER,
SECURITY EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA & ANR.]

(With Office Report)

C.A. D 21477/2011

[BLUE COAST HOTELS & RESORTS LIMITED V. ADJUDICATING OFFICER,
SECURITY EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA & ANR.]

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2678/2012

[BLUE COAST HOTELS & RESORTS LIMITED V. ADJUDICATING OFFICER,
SECURITY EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA & ANR.]

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2700/2012

[BLUE COAST HOTELS & RESORTS LIMITED V. ADJUDICATING OFFICER,
SECURITY EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA & ANR.]

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2701/2012

[BLUE COAST HOTELS & RESORTS LIMITED V. ADJUDICATING OFFICER,
SECURITY EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA & ANR.]

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2702/2012

[BLUE COAST HOTELS & RESORTS LIMITED V. ADJUDICATING OFFICER,
Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

SECURITY EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA & ANR.]

Kalyani Gupta

Date: 2014.09.24

14:48:44 IST

(With Office Report)

Reason:

C.A. No. 2703/2012

PAGE NO. 1OF 3

C.A. NO. 7850 of 2011

[BLUE COAST HOTELS & RESORTS LIMITED V. ADJUDICATING
SECURITY EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA & ANR.]

OFFICER,

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 3040/2012

[BLUE COAST HOTELS & RESORTS LIMITED V. ADJUDICATING OFFICER,
SECURITY EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA & ANR.]
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 4858/2012

[BLUE COAST HOTELS & RESORTS LIMITED V. ADJUDICATING OFFICER,
SECURITY EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA & ANR.]
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 4859/2012

[BLUE COAST HOTELS & RESORTS LIMITED V. ADJUDICATING OFFICER,
SECURITY EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA & ANR.]
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 4860/2012

[BLUE COAST HOTELS & RESORTS LIMITED V. ADJUDICATING OFFICER,
SECURITY EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA & ANR.]
(With Office Report)

Date : 23/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Guru Krishnakumar, Sr. Adv.
Rest of the appeals Mr. Rahul Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.
Mr. Anshuman Srivastava, Adv.
For M/s. J. S. Wad & Co., Advs.

In CA 2701, 2703, 4858
21474, 21475, 21476, 21477
Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, A.O.R.

For Respondent(s)
For SEBI Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Nair, Adv.
For M/s K.J. John & Co., Advs.

For RR 2 in CA 7850, Mr. Rajesh Aggarwal, A.O.R.
2678 M/s. K. J. John & Co., Adv.

For RR 2 in CA 2700 &
CA 4860 Ms. Ruchi Kohli, A.O.R.

For RR 2 in CA 2701

PAGE NO. 2OF 3
C.A. NO. 7850 of 2011

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, A.O.R.

For RR 2 in CA 2702 &
CA 4859 Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Aruna Gupta, A.O.R.
Mr. Sreegesh, Adv.
Ms. Swati Singh, Adv.

For RR 2 in CA 2703
Mr. R.C. Kohli, A.O.R.

For RR in CA 3040 & Mr. Sreegesh, Adv.
4858 Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, A.O.R.
Ms. V.S. Lakshmi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post these appeals on 2nd December, 2014.

The matters to retain their position.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER