

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7850/2011

BLUE COAST HOTELS AND RESORTS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ADJUDICATING OFFICER, S.E.B.I. AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(With office report) (For Final Disposal)

WITH

C.A. D 21474/2011

(With Office Report)

C.A. D 21475/2011

(With appln.(s) for permission to file appeal, ex-parte stay and Office Report)

C.A. D 21476/2011

(With Office Report)

C.A. D 21477/2011

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2678/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2700/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2701/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2702/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2703/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 3040/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4858/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4859/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4860/2012
(With Office Report)

Date : 02/12/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashish Wad,Adv.
Mr. Anshuman Srivastava,Adv.
For M/s. J. S. Wad & Co.

Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma,AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pratap Venugopal,Adv.
Ms. Supriya Jain,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Aggarwal,AOR

M/s. K. J. John & Co.,AOR

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,AOR

Ms. Aruna Gupta,AOR
Ms. Swati Singh,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kohli,AOR

Mr. M.K. Sreegesh,Adv.
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan,AOR

Ms. Ruchi Kohli,AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by the counsel for the
petitioners.

Call after two weeks.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER